SCHNEIDER o®®
KUNSTSTOFF
TECHNIK

SERIE 250 SCHUTZKAPPEN

Zum Schutz von Aussengewinden und Bolzen
Material: PE/LD

Best.-Nr

250075
250085
250090
250100
250105
250110
250125
250280
250475

Name
Firma
Telefon
Email
Strafle
PLZ

Grofie Menge

Da:
Da:
Da:
Da:
Da:
Da:
Da:
Da:
Da:

9.0/Di:7,5/L:3,5
10,5/Di: 83/ L: 4,0
10,5/Di: 89/L:55
11,5/Di:9,6/L:55
13,0/Di: 10,9/L:6,0
12,5/Di: 10,5/L:7,0
15,3/Di: 12,7/L:8,0
30,0/Di:280/L:8,0
50,5/ Di: 47,5/L:10,0

Vorname

Nr.
Ort

Anfrage

Anmerkungen, z.B. Sonderfarbe etc.

ABSENDEN
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